
 

AL FALAH INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION Co. – DPS, JEDDAH 
 

CIRCULAR: K.G. to Grade XI 
 

DPS/ Sr. – (24-25)/ Cir. 11                                                                 15th December, 2024 
 
 
 

Dear Parent,  

 

“Greetings from Al Falah International Education Co. Please take note of the key dates for 

vacations and the commencement of the new academic year 2025-26." 

 

 

 

 

Note: 

• The new academic session for K.G. to Grade 9 and Grade 11 will commence on  

Sunday, 6th April 2025. 

• The new academic session for Grade 10 and Grade 12 will commence on  

Sunday, 9th March 2025. 

 

Regards 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal 

  
 

 

 

Vacation Duration Reopening Date 

Ramadan 

Holidays 
Sunday, 23.03.25 to Thursday, 3.04.25 Sunday, 6.04.25 

Haj Holidays Sunday, 1.06.25 to Tuesday, 10.06.25 Wednesday, 11.06.25  

Summer Vacation Sunday, 29.06.25 to Thursday, 21.08.25 Sunday, 24.08.25 

Winter Break Sunday, 21.12.25 to Thursday, 25.12.25 Sunday, 28.12.25 


